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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
1 1 20100460 00 ASS. PREAS. MANTELLO S90 - 400 CPG     
2 1 20400045 02 P/VASCA + ALZAT CUOC. 1V S.90     
3 1 20100135 01 ASS. CRUSCOTTO CPG 400 - MILO     
4 1 80300471 00 DADO FLANGIATO OTTONE 3/8     
5 1 20100087 03 ASS. ASS. PORTA 1/2 CON MANIGLIA MILO     
6 1 60200462 10 SCHIENA RINFORZATA 400 MILO     
7 1 60200425 01 FINITO CERNIERA SUP. PORTA MILO     
8 32 80300259 00 VITE TB TX25 FLANG.A2 INOX M5X12     
9 4 853790 00 ROSETTA INOX M5 5X10 DIN 125     

10 2 80300064 00 ANTIVIB. RIF. DVA.6-10-10-M5-12-40 ELESA     
11 1 60200829 00 GRIGLIETTA FORATA CUOC.PIEGATA MILO     
12 1 20100386 07 ASS. CAMERA COMBUST. S.90 CPG MILO     
13 6 80300260 00 VITE AUTOFIL. DIN 7981/TX 4,8X13 ZNC     
14 2 80300258 00 INSERTO M5 ESAGONO ZINCATO     
15 1 20300003 00 IMBALLO 400 MILO     
16 1 80300090 00 TAPPO MASCHIO INOX 3/8     
17 1 20100200 02 ASS. GRUPPO SCARICO ACQUA CPG MILO     
18 1 80300053 00 DADO M8 CIECO CON CALOTTA DIN 1587     
19 1 80300057 00 MANIGLIA ELESA RIF. 21602     
20 1 60201475 00 TUBO SCARICO CUOCIPASTA D.40X650     
21 2 830801 00 FASCETTA ABA ALUZINK DIAM.32-44     
22 1 80300169 06 DISTRIBUTORE GAS FRG-CPG MILO     
23 3 862831 01 DADO OTT.1/2 X BICONO DA 16 ACQ7703     
24 3 862837 00 BICONO OTT. DA 16           ACQ7001     
25 1 862803 01 NIPLES OTTONE MM1/2X1/2     ACQ7514     
26 1 830155 00 TAPPO FEMMINA ZINC. 1/2" 300Z 1/2     
27 1 80300271 02 TUBO GAS D.16 CPG MILO     
28 2 852591 00 VITE TPSCE INOX M5*16 DIN7991     
29 1 20100271 02 ASS. CERNIERA PORTA + STAFFA + VIT.     
30 1 80300124 00 GHIERA MACCHINE MILO GAS ANTERIORE     
31 1 80300098 02 MANOPOLA MILO GAS D.8     
32 1 80300419 00 GHIERA RUBINETTO H2O - GENERALE     
33 1 80300100 01 MANOPOLA MILO D.6 ELE     
34 1 839347 00 PORTAUGELLI RIBASS.SERIE 65 65.RUN2     
35 1 80300272 01 TUBO D.10 BRUCIATORE CPG 400     
36 1 835926 00 ACCENSIONE PIEZOEL. FILETT. M22X1,5     
37 1 20400044 03 VERN. PROLUNGA CAMINO PER ALZ. 400     
38 1 60201224 00 FALSOFONDO PASTACORNER/CPG MILO S.9     
39 1 852491 00 VITE TE INOX FINTA  ROND.     M4X10     
40 2 853994 00 RONDELLA RAME 4X8X2     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
41 1 20200087 02 SAL. ASTA PROLUNGA CON BUSSOLA CPG     
42 1 20100393 03 ASS. PARATIA CUOCIPASTA GAS - MILO     
43 1 20400052 03 SAL. EROGATORE H2O CPG-PASTACORNER     
44 1 80300117 02 TUBO ENTR. ACQUA S.90 MILO     
45 1 80300052 03 PERNO MANIGLIA SCARICO FRIG. MILO     
46 1 80300464 01 TUBO D.6 PILOTA CPG 400     
47 1 80300223 00 GUARNIZIONE EROGATORE CPG MILO     
48 2 4005101 00 GRIGLIETTA TROPPO PIENO COMPL.CUOC     
49 2 80300384 00 INSERTO DEF. INOX RASO M5 F L=13     
50 2 829551 04 PERNO INOX D.5X35 GRIGLIETTA CUOCIP     
51 1 60201515 02 RINFORZO SCANSO BASAMENTO     
52 1 60201646 00 SUPPORTO FRONTALE COIBENTAZIONE CPG     
53 2 80300580 00 COIBENTAZIONE FRONTALE CPG     
54 1 80300138 00 LOGO OFFCAR 36X36 METAL THIN LABEL     
55 1 835906 00 CAVO X PIEZOEL.COLL. CM.80     
56 1 837253 00 TERMOCOPPIA   QUICK DA 1000 0290019     
57 1 835915 00 ELETTRODO ACCENS. PIEZO 031.0014.00     
58 1 60201061 04 TRAVERSA RINFORZO MOBILE 400 MILO     
59 1 20100599 02 ASS. PREASS. DISTRIB. RUB. CPG MILO     
60 1 829831 00 MANICOTTO INOX DA 3/8"     
61 1 60201784 00 TUBO PTFE D.10 RUBINETTO ACQUA CPG     
62 1 819136 00 BOCCOLA PASSAGGIO CAVI   LEGNB     
63 1 20300024 00 KIT GIUNZIONE MACCHINE     
64 2 80300005 01 PERNO INOX D.5X15 CERNIERA POR     
65 1 80300309 00 RACCORDO RAPIDO 90° 3/8 D.10     
66 1 833477 00 RACCORDI M 1/2 DIAM.10 CAL.904410     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
1.1 1 60200428 08 BASAMENTO FRIG. S.90 - 400 10/10     
1.2 1 60200430 11 FIANCO DX SERIE 90 - MILO     
1.3 1 60200431 12 FIANCO SX SERIE 90 - MILO     
1.6 4 80300255 00 PIEDE 2" INOX 150 - 210     
1.8 1 60201219 03 TRAVERSO SX SOST. CAM. COMB. CPG S9     

1.11 4 852055 00 VITE TE INOX M5X50 DIN933     
1.12 1 60200672 05 ANGOL. CHIUSURA POST. FOR. 400 MILO     

2 1 20400045 02 P/VASCA + ALZAT CUOC. 1V S.90     
3 1 20100135 01 ASS. CRUSCOTTO CPG 400 - MILO     
5 1 20100087 03 ASS. ASS. PORTA 1/2 CON MANIGLIA MILO     
6 1 60200462 10 SCHIENA RINFORZATA 400 MILO     
7 1 60200425 01 FINITO CERNIERA SUP. PORTA MILO     
8 32 80300259 00 VITE TB TX25 FLANG.A2 INOX M5X12     
9 4 853790 00 ROSETTA INOX M5 5X10 DIN 125     

10 2 80300064 00 ANTIVIB. RIF. DVA.6-10-10-M5-12-40 ELESA     
28 2 852591 00 VITE TPSCE INOX M5*16 DIN7991     
29 1 20100271 02 ASS. CERNIERA PORTA + STAFFA + VIT.     
30 1 80300124 00 GHIERA MACCHINE MILO GAS ANTERIORE     
31 1 80300098 02 MANOPOLA MILO GAS D.8     
32 1 80300419 00 GHIERA RUBINETTO H2O - GENERALE     
33 1 80300100 01 MANOPOLA MILO D.6 ELE     
36 1 835926 00 ACCENSIONE PIEZOEL. FILETT. M22X1,5     
42 1 20100393 03 ASS. PARATIA CUOCIPASTA GAS - MILO     
51 1 60201515 02 RINFORZO SCANSO BASAMENTO     
64 2 80300005 01 PERNO INOX D.5X15 CERNIERA POR     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
2 1 20400045 02 P/VASCA + ALZAT CUOC. 1V S.90     

17 1 20100200 02 ASS. GRUPPO SCARICO ACQUA CPG MILO     
20 1 60201475 00 TUBO SCARICO CUOCIPASTA D.40X650     
21 2 830801 00 FASCETTA ABA ALUZINK DIAM.32-44     
37 1 20400044 03 VERN. PROLUNGA CAMINO PER ALZ. 400     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
4 1 80300471 00 DADO FLANGIATO OTTONE 3/8     

12.16 1 80300329 00 BRUCIATORE MULTIG. 14KW 104.0811.00     
22 1 80300169 06 DISTRIBUTORE GAS FRG-CPG MILO     
23 3 862831 01 DADO OTT.1/2 X BICONO DA 16 ACQ7703     
24 3 862837 00 BICONO OTT. DA 16           ACQ7001     
25 1 862803 01 NIPLES OTTONE MM1/2X1/2     ACQ7514     
26 1 830155 00 TAPPO FEMMINA ZINC. 1/2" 300Z 1/2     
34 1 839347 00 PORTAUGELLI RIBASS.SERIE 65 65.RUN2     
43 1 20400052 03 SAL. EROGATORE H2O CPG-PASTACORNER     
47 1 80300223 00 GUARNIZIONE EROGATORE CPG MILO     
56 1 837253 00 TERMOCOPPIA   QUICK DA 1000 0290019     
57 1 835915 00 ELETTRODO ACCENS. PIEZO 031.0014.00     
60 1 829831 00 MANICOTTO INOX DA 3/8"     
61 1 60201784 00 TUBO PTFE D.10 RUBINETTO ACQUA CPG     
65 1 80300309 00 RACCORDO RAPIDO 90° 3/8 D.10     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
12 1 20100386 07 ASS. CAMERA COMBUST. S.90 CPG MILO     
39 1 852491 00 VITE TE INOX FINTA  ROND.     M4X10     
40 2 853994 00 RONDELLA RAME 4X8X2     
43 1 20400052 03 SAL. EROGATORE H2O CPG-PASTACORNER     
48 2 4005101 00 GRIGLIETTA TROPPO PIENO COMPL.CUOC     
50 2 829551 04 PERNO INOX D.5X35 GRIGLIETTA CUOCIP     
52 1 60201646 00 SUPPORTO FRONTALE COIBENTAZIONE CPG     
53 2 80300580 00 COIBENTAZIONE FRONTALE CPG     
66 1 833477 00 RACCORDI M 1/2 DIAM.10 CAL.904410     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)

17.1 1 829522 00 RUBINETTO SFERA INOX 316 M/F 1     
17.2 1 20200085 00 SAL. ATTACCO PROLUNGA VALV. 1"     
17.3 1 829790 00 BOCCHETTONE 3 PZ 1" MF  INOX 316     
17.4 1 80300256 03 CONDOTTO GRUPPO SCARICO CPG/PSTCRN     
18 1 80300053 00 DADO M8 CIECO CON CALOTTA DIN 1587     
19 1 80300057 00 MANIGLIA ELESA RIF. 21602     
41 1 20200087 02 SAL. ASTA PROLUNGA CON BUSSOLA CPG     
45 1 80300052 03 PERNO MANIGLIA SCARICO FRIG. MILO     

59.1 1 401121 00 RUBIN.GAS COLL.COMP.RACC.21S  S7/9S     
59.2 1 80300628 00 DISTRIBUTORE CPG GAS MILO V1     
59.3 1 20100231 04 ASS. RUBINETTO + RACCORD. CPG     

59.3.1 1 833477 00 RACCORDI M 1/2 DIAM.10 CAL.904410     
59.3.2 1 829520 00 RUBINETTO A SFERA INOX 316 F/F 1/2     

59.3.12 1 80300475 00 GOMITO INOX 316 MF 1/2     
59.3.13 1 829983 00 RIDUZIONE INOX DA F.3/8 A M.1/2     
59.3.14 1 80300309 00 RACCORDO RAPIDO 90° 3/8 D.10     
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